Abu Dhabi Breakgit{E \Wakeboard & Wakesurf Championships 202
22/11/2024 - 24/11/2024

Beginner Women Wakeboard Final results

Homologation: 2 Stars (National)

Name

Country Cateqg.

Score Execution

Page 1

24/11/2024 - 9:18 pm

IntensityComposition  Q

Gratkowska Barbara
Petropoulea Christina
Bance Imogen
Konstantidaki Georgia
Almehairi Maitha
Tsipouridou Spyridoula

o0k WN P

Chief Judge
Fong Paul

*UAE = Beg F
*GRE = Beg F
*UAE = Beg F
*GRE i= Beg F
*UAE IZ Beg F
*GRE = BegF

Homologator

41.67
31.67
26.67
20.00
17.83
13.33

13.88
10.55
8.88
6.66
5.94
4.44

13.92
10.58
8.91
6.68
5.96
4.45

13.88
10.55
8.88
6.66
5.94
4.44

Scorer
Chin Ruth



